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.Тl/r8 Е1.~ dЕ1,М'МI .V1,m3 dV1,m3 V2,m3 dV2,m3 V1-V2,m3 d(V1-V2~m3 Т1,'С ц·с Т1-Т2,"С Enor, рр1,11« рр2,ь« Em,1, Enor2, Топ~ dТon,h Trun,h dТlull,h Т~1,~ dТlull1.,h Trun2,h l(nun2.h 

22.12.2023 0:0( 1292,82 • 0,94 86373,6 63,2 85619,9 63,4 753,7 -0,2 71,49 59,96 11,53 о 2,732 2,308 о о 57909,8 24 57909,13 24 57909,13 24 57909,8 24 

23. 12.2023 0:0( 1293,76 0,99 86436,8 63 ,З 85683 ,З 63,2 753,5 0 ,1 73,74 60,71 13,03 о 2,706 2,315 о о 57933,8 24 57933,1' 24 57933,13 24 57933,8 24 

24.12.2023 0:0( 1294,75 0,96 86500,1 65,5 85746,5 65,5 753,6 о 75,47 61,63 13,84 о 2,701 2,312 о о 57957,8 24 57957,13 24 57957,1~ 24 57957,8 24 

25,12.2023 0:0( 1295,71 0 ,8 86565,6 63,8 85812 64,1 753,6 -0,3 75,79 62,81 12,98 о 2,714 2,285 о о 57981,8 24 57981,13 24 57981,13 24 57981,8 24 

26, 12.2023 0:0( 1296,51 0 ,82 86629,4 64,б 85876,1 65,2 753,З -0,6 70,19 59,07 11,12 о 2,569 2,148 о о 58005,8 24 58005,13 24 58005,13 24 58005,8 24 

27.12.2023 О:ОС 1297,33 0,85 86694 62,3 85941,3 62,7 752,7 -0,4 71,ОЗ 59,83 11,2 о 2,612 2,188 о о 58029,8 24 58029,13 24 58029,13 24 58029,8 24 

28.12.2023 О:ОС 1298,18 0 ,87 86756,З 62,1 86004 62,5 752,3 -0,4 71,23 59,14 12,09 о 2,573 2,193 о о 58053,8 24 58053, 13 24 58053 ,1~ 24 58053 ,8 24 

29.12.2023 О:ОС 1299,05 0 ,78 86818,4 64,5 86066,5 65,2 751,9 -0,7 72,03 59,66 12,37 о 2,459 2,081 о о 58077,8 24 58077, 13 24 58077,1 24 58077,8 24 

30.12.2023 0:0( 1299,83 0,76 86882,9 63,5 86131,7 64,1 751,2 -0,6 69,07 58,31 10,76 о 2,654 2.23 о о 58101,8 24 58101 ,13 24 58101 ,13 24 58101 ,8 24 

31 . 12.2023 0:0( 1300,59 0 ,82 86946,4 63,1 86195,8 63,6 750,6 -0,5 68,49 57,94 10,55 о 2,651 2,248 о о 58125,8 24 58125,13 24 58125,13 24 58125,8 24 

01 .01.2024 0:0( 1301.41 0,51 87009,5 37,4 86259,4 37,7 750,1 -0,3 70,52 59,19 11,33 о 2,635 2,242 о о 58149,8 24 58149,13 24 58149,13 24 58149,8 24 

02.01.2024 0:0( 1301,92 0 ,9 87046,9 50 86297,1 50,3 749,8 -0,3 55,89 48,73 7,16 о 2,768 2,595 22 11 58173,8 24 58173,13 24 58173,13 24 58173,8 24 

03.01 .2024 0:0( 1302,82 1,1 87096,9 58,1 86347,4 57,9 749,5 0 ,2 69,82 56.41 13.41 о 2,465 2,228 22 11 58197,8 24 58197,13 24 58197,13 24 58197,8 24 

04.01 .2024 0:0( 1303,92 1,13 87155 56 86405,З 55,7 749,7 о,э 83,25 66,3 16,95 о 2,554 2 ,251 о о 58221,8 24 58221,13 24 58221 .13 24 58221,8 24 

05.01.2024 0:0( 1305,05 1,08 87211 62,1 86461 62,1 750 о 84 ,бб 66,76 17,9 о 2,511 2,236 о о 58245,8 24 58245,13 24 58245.13 24 58245,8 24 

06.01.2024 0:0( 1306,13 1,1 87273,1 61,9 86523,1 61 ,8 750 0,1 81,21 65,85 15 ,Зб о 2,633 2,251 о о 58269,8 24 58269, ,~ 24 58269,13 24 58269,8 24 

07.01.2024 О;ОС 1307,23 1,24 87335 53,3 86584,9 52,8 750,1 0,5 82,09 66,26 15,83 о 2,592 2,219 о о 58293,8 24 58293,13 24 58293,13 24 58293,8 24 

08.01.2024 О;ОС 1308,47 1,27 87388,3 52,6 86637,7 51,9 750,6 0,7 89,1 68,42 20,68 о 2,419 2,183 о о 58317,8 24 58317,13 24 58317,13 24 58317,8 24 

09.01.2024 О;ОС 1309,74 1,23 87440,9 59,7 86689,6 59,4 751,3 0,3 89,75 68,3 21,45 о 2,387 2,16 о о 58341,8 24 58341,13 24 58341,13 24 58341,8 24 

10.01.2024 0:0( 1310,97 1,11 87500,6 65,2 86749 65,2 751,6 о 85,18 66,75 18,43 о 2,561 2 ,215 о о 58365,8 24 58365,13 24 58365,13 24 58365 ,8 24 

11 .01 .2024 О;О( 1312,08 1,06 87565,8 64,6 86814,2 64,8 751,6 -0,2 79,16 64,14 15,02 о 2,675 2 ,232 о о 58389,8 24 58389,13 24 58389,13 24 58389 ,8 24 

12.01 .2024 0:0( 1313,14 1,09 87630,4 62,2 86879 62,2 751,4 о 77,67 63,14 14,53 о . 2,658 2,222 о о 58413,8 24 58413,13 24 58413,13 24 58413,8 24 

13.01.2024 0:0( 1314,23 1,14 87692,б 63,8 86941,2 63,8 751,4 о 78,37 62,83 15,54 о 2,591 2,202 о о 58437,8 24 58437,13 24 58437,13 24 58437,8 24 

14.01.2024 0:0( 1315,37 1,11 87756.4 65,6 87005 65,5 751,4 0,1 79,52 63,65 15,87 о 2,657 2,242 о о 58461,8 24 58461,13 24 58461,13 24 58461,8 24 

15.01.2024 0:0( 1316,48 1,17 87822 63,7 87070,5 63,6 751,5 0,1 78,03 63,12 14,91 о 2,697 2,249 о о 58485,8 24 58485,13 24 58485,13 24 58485,8 24 

16.01 .2024 0:0( 1317,65 1,3 87885,7 58,4 87134,1 58,1 751,б 0,3 78,03 61,75 16,28 о 2,686 2,277 о о 58509,8 24 58509,13 24 Щf9,1З 24 58509,8 24 

17.01 .2024 0:0( 1318,95 1 ,38 87944,1 57,8 87192,2 57,4 751 ,9 0,4 8 1,3 61,49 19,81 о 2,563 2,253 о о 58533,8 24 58533,13 24 58533,1 24 58533,8 24 

18.01 .2024 0:0( 1320,33 1,32 88001,9 62,3 87249,6 62,2 752,3 0 ,1 82,35 6 1,13 2 1,22 о 2,587 2,292 о о 58557,8 24 58557, 13 24 58557,1 24 58557,8 24 

19.01 .2024 0:0! 1321,65 1,27 88064,2 60,5 8731 1,8 60,3 752,4 0,2 79,08 60,31 18,77 о 2,69 2,313 о о 58581,8 24 58581.13 24 58581,13 24 58581,8 24 

20.01 .2024 0:01 1322,92 1,2 88124,7 64,5 87372,1 64,4 752,б 0,1 79,33 60,84 18.49 о 2,627 2,276 о о 58605,8 24 58605, 13 24 58605,13 24 58605,8 24 

21 .01 .2024 0:0( 1324,12 1,13 88189,2 64,9 87436,5 64,8 752,7 0,1 78,97 62,43 16,54 о 2,693 2,267 о о 58629,8 24 58629, 13 24 58629, 13 24 58629,8 24 

31 ,00 Э2,о13 32,оlЗ 1880,00 1880,00 1881,40 1881,-Ю -0,80 ,(),80 78,13 81,83 115,00 --- 2,73 2,31 --- --- 744,00 744,00 744,00 744,00 744,00 744,00 744,00 744,00 

8tndt'88llltlfno.dlrtx)'81k18 744,00wl. 
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